In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
FW MURPHY product names and the FW MURPHY logo are proprietary trademarks.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright
protected with all rights reserved. (c) 2017 FW MURPHY.  A copy of our typical warranty may be viewed or printed by going to www.fwmurphy.com/warranty.
sect. 15 1010629
rev. 2017/09/05
Liquid Level Switches
MLS Series
MLS Series Liquid Level Switches are float activated to

with Test Button*
Electrical Wiring
How to Order
Part Number Description Notes
15700840 MLS-015 1-1/2 in. NPT
15700905 MLS-015-TF 1-1/2 in. NPT with Test Function
15700839 MLS-020 2 in. NPT
15700904 MLS-020-TF 2 in. NPT with Test Function
15700799 External Float Chamber Operating Pressure: 2000 psi (13.8 MPa) [138 bar]
Operating Temperature: 400° F (204° C)15050375 Weld Collar
15000892 1-inch Float Extension Kit
Approximate Shipping Weight:
MLS-015 models: 5 lbs. (2.27 kg)
MLS-020 models: 5.5 lbs. (2.49 kg)
External Float Chamber: 18 lbs. (8.2 kg)
Weld Collar: 6 lbs. (2.7 kg)
Approximate Shipping Dimensions:
All Models: 14 x 5 x 3.5 in. (356 x 127 x 89 mm)
Refer to MLS installation and operation manuals for additional information.
STD Wiring Diagram Inside Back Cover Back Cover